This sample form will assist you in creating a unique form for your practice. Effective forms address the specific circumstances of each practice.

Sample Patient Satisfaction Survey

[Insert practice/physician name] welcomes your comments and opinions about your visit to our office. We appreciate your input to help us improve our services.
Is this your first visit to [insert practice/physician name]?


 Yes

 No

Do you usually see the same physician or healthcare provider?

 Yes

 No

How would you rate the following:
Physical Environment
Great
Good
OK
Fair
Poor Ease of reaching the office
5
4
3
2
1

Comfort and cleanliness of the waiting room 
5
4
3
2
1

Comfort and cleanliness of the exam room 
5
4
3
2
1

Ease of Obtaining Care
Great
Good
OK
Fair
Poor
Ability to schedule an appointment that meets your needs
5
4
3
2
1

Convenience of office hours
5
4
3
2
1

Prompt return of phone calls
5
4
3
2
1

Waiting Time
Great
Good
OK
Fair
Poor
Length of time spent waiting in the waiting room
5
4
3
2
1

Length of time spent waiting in the exam room
5
4
3
2
1

Front-Office Personnel
Great
Good
OK
Fair
Poor
Friendliness and courtesy of front-office personnel
5
4
3
2
1

Phone calls are handled in a prompt, courteous manner
5
4
3
2
1

Staff knowledge of your insurance information and requirements
5
4
3
2
1

Physician
Great
Good
OK
Fair
Poor
Friendliness, courtesy, sensitivity, and respect shown to you by your physician
5
4
3
2
1

Personal interest in you and your medical concerns
5
4
3
2
1

Explanation provided about your medical concerns
5
4
3
2
1

Time spent with you during your appointment
5
4
3
2
1

Explanation provided about medical tests, procedures, and treatments
5
4
3
2
1

Answers to your questions
5
4
3
2
1

Nurse
Great
Good
OK
Fair
Poor
Friendliness and courtesy of your nurse
5
4
3
2
1

Personal interest in you and your medical concerns
5
4
3
2
1

Answers to your questions
5
4
3
2
1

Medical Assistant
Great
Good
OK
Fair
Poor
Friendliness and courtesy of the medical assistant
5
4
3
2
1

Personal interest in you and your medical concerns
5
4
3
2
1

Answers to your questions
5
4
3
2
1

Overall Satisfaction
Great
Good
OK
Fair
Poor

Overall experience with the visit
5
4
3
2
1

Likeliness to recommend this office to a friend
5
4
3
2
1

Comments: 











